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www.ProRaceTiming.com
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Makenzie
Brian
Rob
Jordan
Skylar
David
Bonnie
Clark
Bart
Ethan
Katie
Teuta
Hannah
MASAYA
Sarah
Nicole
Seth
Katie
Jessica
Jaxon
Ryan
Meliss
Jay
Keith
Beth
Wildbill
Matt
Charlie
Megan
Kieron
Weston

Patten
Hall

Wall
Boone
Theenor
Merrill
Stray
Jones
Stray
Gulick
Kirk
Preniqi
Wall
IMAI
Jones
Clover
Hurtado
Boone
Jones
Thueson
Thueson
Valle
Valle
Nelson
Bishop
Donovan
Medeiros
Kirkpatrick
Larson
Teets
Harlan

Bib
208
244
299
227
20
279
198
252
197
312
258
286
208
250
255
236
249
228
253
290
291
296
295
281
225
240
277
259
261
289
245

Eagle Fun Run 2019

10K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
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Division

Age 18-25
Age 18-25
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 11-14
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 18-25
Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 18-25
Age 26-35
Age 56+

Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 26-35
Age 18-25
Age 26-35

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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46:01.917
46:22.277
48:54.121
49:11.800
49:44 514
50:16.420
50:39.423
50:47.857
51:17.311
53:20.573
54:14.252
54:26.976
56:41.477
57:35.119
58:03.734
59:08.991
1:00:08.581
1:01:33.327
1:02:11.907
1:03:46.868
1:03:55.872
1:04:01.165
1:04:03.762
1:06:01.830
1:06:56.064
1:09:35.244
1:09:36.360
1:11:56.634
1:13:12.442
1:14:54.322
1:15:11.631

Gun Time
46:03.056
46:28.680
48:55.775
49:13.628
49:46.668
50:18.456
50:46.389
50:53.446
51:23.991
53:23.244
54:18.583
54:32.802
56:42.201
57:37.834
58:09.286
59:13.906

1:00:21.015

1:01:35.558
1:02:17.134
1:03:50.525
1:03:59.295
1:04:03.261
1:04:05.989
1:06:12.377
1:07:04.490
1:09:39.277
1:09:42.655
1:12:01.679
1:13:20.887
1:15:02.218
1:15:20.648

Page 1 of 3



Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Sherri
Jennifer
Monique
Emerald
Avis
Madison
Anji
Teresa
Jessica
Justus
Katie
Kyle
Joshua
SHARON
Carissa
Michele
Danae
Nancy
John
John
Mark
Elsa
Jose
Anthony
Richard
Stephanie
Atia

Gil
Megan
Nathan
Niki

Pierce
Butler
Butler

To
Medeiros
Edge
Hurtado
Sterr
Christensen
Hurtado
Burns
Nelson
Hurtado
DERMER
Clancy
Palmer
Jasperson
McMorrow
Dermer
Pearsall
Bonnelycke
Cervantes
Cervantes
D'Amalio
Kennedy
Leger
Manning
Maroko
Maroko
Maroko
Maroko

Bib
285
230
231
292
276
241
246
288
234
248
229
282
247
239
235
283
251
275
238
284
226
232
233
237
257
262
266
267
268
269
270

Eagle Fun Run 2019

10K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 26-35
Age 56+

Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 18-25
Age 18-25
Age 56+

Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 56+

Age 56+

Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 11-14
Age 15-17
Age 46-55

7/6/2019

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
14 F 1:16:37.212
15 F 1:16:49.919
16 F 1:16:51.516
17 F 1:17:26.350
18 F 1:17:27.463
19 F 1:21:07.294
20 F 1:21:09.528
21 F 1:21:11.967
22 F 1:21:49.437
19 M 1:22:51.142
23 F 1:24:45.109
20 M 1:24:46.386
21 M 1:26:20.685
24 F 1:27:42.824
25 F 1:31:19.229
26 F 1:31:19.919
27 F 1:33:24.379
28 F 1:34:16.288
22 M 1:37:55.048
23 M 1:58:15.021
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
1:16:43.505
1:17:01.147
1:17:03.112
1:17:34.936
1:17:34.684
1:21:20.179
1:21:22.479
1:21:25.898
1:21:56.083
1:23:05.585
1:24:55.515
1:24:56.779
1:26:34.096
1:27:52.644
1:31:26.723
1:31:27.532
1:33:27.898
1:34:28.625
1:38:08.267
2:03:10.663
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Sarah
McKall
Christina
Merima
Jessica
Nicholas
Ali

AK.
Christina

Maroko
Marshall
Mellor
Sahiti
Toomey
Toomey
Walker
Whittaker
Zacarias

Bib
271
274
278
287
293
294
297
300
301

Eagle Fun Run 2019

10K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 15-17
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 18-25
Age 36-45
Age 46-55

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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20
21
23
24
26
27
28
31
41
43
44
50
51
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Brian
Rob
Jordan
Skylar
David
Clark
Bart
Ethan
MASAYA
Seth
Jaxon
Ryan
Jay
Keith
Wildbill
Matt
Charlie
Weston
Justus
Kyle
Joshua
John
John
Mark
Jose
Anthony
Richard
Gil
Nathan
Nicholas

Hall

Wall
Boone
Theenor
Merrill
Jones
Stray
Gulick
IMAI
Hurtado
Thueson
Thueson
Valle
Nelson
Donovan
Medeiros
Kirkpatrick
Harlan
Hurtado
Nelson
Hurtado
Dermer
Pearsall
Bonnelycke
Cervantes
D'Amalio
Kennedy
Maroko
Maroko
Toomey

Bib
244
299
227
20
279
252
197
312
250
249
290
291
295
281
240
277
259
245
248
282
247
238
284
226
233
237
257
267
269
294

Eagle Fun Run 2019

10K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

WWWNONWNN-2OUT AR 2 AW AN 2

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 18-25
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 11-14
Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 18-25
Age 56+

Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 18-25
Age 18-25
Age 56+

Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 15-17
Age 26-35

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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46:22.277
48:54.121
49:11.800
49:44.514
50:16.420
50:47.857
51:17.311
53:20.573
57:35.119

:00:08.581
:03:46.868
:03:55.872
:04:03.762
:06:01.830
:09:35.244
:09:36.360
:11:56.634
115:11.631
:22:51.142
:24:46.386
:26:20.685
:37:55.048
:58:15.021

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
46:28.680
48:55.775
49:13.628
49:46.668
50:18.456
50:53.446
51:23.991
53:23.244
57:37.834

1:00:21.015

1:03:50.525
1:03:59.295
1:04:05.989
1:06:12.377
1:09:39.277
1:09:42.655
1:12:01.679
1:15:20.648
1:23:05.585
1:24:56.779
1:26:34.096
1:38:08.267
2:03:10.663
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

OA
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11
12
13
15
16
18
19
22
25
29
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
45
46
47
48
49

First Name Last Name Bib

Makenzie
Bonnie
Katie
Teuta
Hannah
Sarah
Nicole
Katie
Jessica
Meliss
Beth
Megan
Kieron
Sherri
Jennifer
Monique
Emerald
Avis
Madison
Anji
Teresa
Jessica
Katie
SHARON
Carissa
Michele
Danae
Nancy
Elsa
Stephanie
Atia

Patten
Stray

Kirk
Preniqi
Wall
Jones
Clover
Boone
Jones
Valle
Bishop
Larson
Teets
Pierce
Butler
Butler

To
Medeiros
Edge
Hurtado
Sterr
Christensen
Burns
DERMER
Clancy
Palmer
Jasperson
McMorrow
Cervantes
Leger
Manning

208
198
258
286
208
255
236
228
253
296
225
261
289
285
230
231
292
276
241
246
288
234
229
239
235
283
251
275

Eagle Fun Run 2019

10K

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
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Division

Age 18-25
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 18-25
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 18-25
Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 26-35
Age 56+

Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 56+

Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 56+

232 DNS Age 36-45
262 DNS Age 26-35
266 DNS Age 26-35

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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DNS
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

46:01.917
50:39.423
54:14.252
54:26.976
56:41.477
58:03.734
59:08.991
1:01:33.327
1:02:11.907
1:04:01.165
1:06:56.064
1:13:12.442
1:14:54.322
1:16:37.212
1:16:49.919
1:16:51.516
1:17:26.350
1:17:27.463
1:21:07.294
1:21:09.528
1:21:11.967
1:21:49.437
1:24:45.109
1:27:42.824
1:31:19.229
1:31:19.919
1:33:24.379
1:34:16.288
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
46:03.056
50:46.389
54:18.583
54:32.802
56:42.201
58:09.286
59:13.906
:01:35.558
:02:17.134
:04:03.261
:07:04.490
:13:20.887
:15:02.218
:16:43.505
:17:01.147
:17:03.112
:17:34.936
1:17:34.684
1:21:20.179
1:21:22.479
1:21:25.898
1:21:56.083
1:24:55.515
1:27:52.644
1:31:26.723
1:31:27.532
1:33:27.898
1:34:28.625
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Megan
Niki
Sarah
McKall
Christina
Merima
Jessica
Ali

AK.
Christina

Maroko
Maroko
Maroko
Marshall
Mellor
Sahiti
Toomey
Walker
Whittaker
Zacarias

Bib
268
270
271
274
278
287
293
297
300
301

Eagle Fun Run 2019

10K

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 11-14
Age 46-55
Age 15-17
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 18-25
Age 36-45
Age 46-55

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 05-10

Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 15-17
Age 15-17

Age 18-25
Age 18-25
Age 18-25
Age 18-25

Age 18-25
Age 18-25
Age 18-25
Age 18-25

Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
DNS

1
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Eagle Fun Run 2019

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

F

M

F

<

m ™M M

=L

B T e e e e M

McKall
Jaxon
Megan
Ethan
Sarah
Nathan

Makenzie
Hannah
Kieron

Ali

Brian
Keith
Kyle
Joshua

Katie
Teuta
Sarah
Nicole
Katie
Jessica
Meliss
Beth
Megan

Marshall
Thueson
Maroko
Gulick
Maroko
Maroko

Patten
Wall
Teets
Walker

Hall
Nelson
Nelson
Hurtado

Kirk
Preniqi
Jones
Clover
Boone
Jones
Valle
Bishop
Larson

10K
Group Results

Place Place
274 DNS DNS
290 20 11
268 DNS DNS
312 10 8
271 DNS DNS
269 DNS DNS
208 1 1
298 13 5
289 30 13
297 DNS DNS
244 2 1
281 24 14
282 43 20
247 44 21
258 11 3
286 12 4
255 15 6
236 16 7
228 18 8
253 19 9
296 22 10
225 25 11
261 29 12

7/6/2019

OA Gender Chip Time

00:00.000

1:03:46.868

00:00.000

53:20.573

00:00.000

00:00.000

46:01.917
56:41.477
1:14:54.322
00:00.000

46:22.277
1:06:01.830
1:24:46.386
1:26:20.685

54:14.252
54:26.976
58:03.734
59:08.991
1:01:33.327
1:02:11.907
1:04:01.165
1:06:56.064
1:13:12.442

Gun Time
00:00.000

1:03:50.525

00:00.000

53:23.244

00:00.000

00:00.000

46:03.056
56:42.201
1:15:02.218
00:00.000

46:28.680
1:06:12.377
1:24:56.779
1:26:34.096

54:18.583
54:32.802
58:09.286
59:13.906
1:01:35.558
1:02:17.134
1:04:03.261
1:07:04.490
1:13:20.887
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Division

Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35

Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35

Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45

Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
10
11
12
13
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O
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DNS
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Eagle Fun Run 2019

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

F
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Emerald
Madison
Jessica
Katie
Stephanie
Atia
Merima
Jessica

Rob
Jordan
Clark
Seth
Ryan
Jay
Weston
Justus
Nicholas

Bonnie
Sherri
Monique
Carissa
Michele
Elsa
Christina
AK.

Skylar
Bart
John

OA Gender Chip Time
1:17:26.350 1:17:34.936
1:21:07.294 1:21:20.179
1:21:49.437 1:21:56.083
1:24:45.109 1:24:55.515

10K
Group Results

Place Place
To 292 35 17
Edge 241 37 19
Christensen 234 40 22
Burns 229 42 23
Leger 262 DNS DNS
Manning 266 DNS DNS
Sahiti 287 DNS DNS
Toomey 293 DNS DNS
Wall 299 3 2
Boone 227 4 3
Jones 252 8 6
Hurtado 249 17 10
Thueson 291 21 12
Valle 295 23 13
Harlan 245 31 18
Hurtado 248 41 19
Toomey 294 DNS DNS
Stray 198 7 2
Pierce 285 32 14
Butler 231 34 16
Clancy 235 46 25
Palmer 283 47 26
Cervantes 232 DNS DNS
Mellor 278 DNS DNS
Whittaker 300 DNS DNS
Theenor 20 5 4
Stray 197 9 7
Pearsall 284 51 23

7/6/2019

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

48:54.121
49:11.800
50:47.857
1:00:08.581
1:03:55.872
1:04:03.762
1:15:11.631
1:22:51.142
00:00.000

50:39.423
1:16:37.212
1:16:51.516
1:31:19.229
1:31:19.919

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

49:44.514
51:17.311

Gun Time

_ A A A

1:
1:
1:
1:

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

48:55.775
49:13.628
50:53.446

:00:21.015
:03:59.295
:04:05.989
:15:20.648
:23:05.585

00:00.000

50:46.389
16:43.505
17:03.112
31:26.723
31:27.532
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

49:46.668
51:23.991

1:58:15.021 2:03:10.663

Page 2 of 3



Division
Age 36-45

Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55

Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55

Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+

Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS

1

2
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

abhowNn -

N —

Gender First Name

M

=TS mmm

i e B s B |

=L

Anthony

Jennifer
Avis

Niki
Christina

David
Matt
Charlie
Mark
Jose
Richard
Gil

Aniji
Teresa
SHARON
Danae
Nancy

MASAYA
Wildbill
John

Eagle Fun Run 2019

OA Gender Chip Time

10K
Group Results

Place Place
Last Name Bib
D'Amalio 237 DNS DNS
Butler 230 33 15
Medeiros 276 36 18
Maroko 270 DNS DNS
Zacarias 301 DNS DNS
Merrill 279 6 5
Medeiros 277 27 16
Kirkpatrick 259 28 17
Bonnelycke 226 DNS  DNS
Cervantes 233 DNS DNS
Kennedy 257 DNS DNS
Maroko 267 DNS DNS
Hurtado 246 38 20
Sterr 288 39 21
DERMER 239 45 24
Jasperson 251 48 27
McMorrow 275 49 28
IMAI 250 14 9
Donovan 240 26 15
Dermer 238 50 22

7/6/2019

00:00.000

1:16:49.919
1:17:27.463
00:00.000
00:00.000

50:16.420
1:09:36.360
1:11:56.634

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:21:09.528
1:21:11.967
1:27:42.824
1:33:24.379
1:34:16.288

57:35.119
1:09:35.244
1:37:55.048

Gun Time
00:00.000

1:17:01.147
1:17:34.684
00:00.000
00:00.000

50:18.456
1:09:42.655
1:12:01.679

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:21:22.479
1:21:25.898
1:27:52.644
1:33:27.898
1:34:28.625

57:37.834
1:09:39.277
1:38:08.267

Page 3 of 3



Place

DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

OA
25

18
42
33
34

40
46
16

50
45
26
37
10

31
38
44
41
17
14
48

19
15

11

First Name Last Name

Beth
Mark
Jordan
Katie
Katie
Jennifer
Monique
Elsa
Jose
Jessica
Carissa
Nicole
Anthony
John
SHARON
Wildbill
Madison
Ethan
Brian
Weston
Anji
Joshua
Justus
Seth
MASAYA
Danae
Clark
Jessica
Sarah
Richard
Katie

Bishop
Bonnelycke
Boone
Boone
Burns
Butler
Butler
Cervantes
Cervantes
Christensen
Clancy
Clover
D'Amalio
Dermer
DERMER
Donovan
Edge
Gulick
Hall
Harlan
Hurtado
Hurtado
Hurtado
Hurtado
IMAI
Jasperson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kennedy
Kirk

Bib
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
312
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
255
257
258

Eagle Fun Run 2019

Place
Div

DNS

13

DNS
DNS
12

DNS

gl S

-
A ZWOoOWh 2O W=_N1

10K

List by Name - All

8

2
5

1
3

Division

Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 56+

Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 11-14
Age 18-25
Age 26-35
Age 56+

Age 18-25
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 56+

Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 26-35

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

11
DNS
3
8
23
15
16
DNS
DNS

DNS

i I=dlin s e 1 Bl | Il | Bl | Bl s Bl 1 M M ¢ B # e 1 e M W 1 Bl

1:06:56.064
00:00.000
49:11.800
1:01:33.327
1:24:45.109
1:16:49.919
1:16:51.516
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:21:49.437
1:31:19.229
59:08.991
00:00.000
1:37:55.048
1:27:42.824
1:09:35.244
1:21:07.294
53:20.573
46:22.277
1:15:11.631
1:21:09.528
1:26:20.685
1:22:51.142
1:00:08.581
57:35.119
1:33:24.379
50:47.857
1:02:11.907
58:03.734
00:00.000
54:14.252

Gun Time
1:07:04.490
00:00.000
49:13.628
1:01:35.558
1:24:55.515
1:17:01.147
1:17:03.112
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:21:56.083
1:31:26.723
59:13.906
00:00.000
1:38:08.267
1:27:52.644
1:09:39.277
1:21:20.179
53:23.244
46:28.680
1:15:20.648
1:21:22.479
1:26:34.096
1:23:05.585
1:00:21.015
57:37.834
1:33:27.898
50:53.446
1:02:17.134
58:09.286
00:00.000
54:18.583
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Place
OA
28
29

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
49
36
27
DNS

24
43
47

51
32
12
DNS
39

30
20

21
35

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Charlie
Megan
Stephanie
Atia

Gil
Megan
Nathan
Niki
Sarah
McKall
Nancy
Avis
Matt
Christina
David
Keith
Kyle
Michele
Makenzie
John
Sherri
Teuta
Merima
Teresa
Bart
Bonnie
Kieron
Skylar
Jaxon
Ryan
Emerald

Last Name
Kirkpatrick
Larson
Leger
Manning
Maroko
Maroko
Maroko
Maroko
Maroko
Marshall
McMorrow
Medeiros
Medeiros
Mellor
Merrill
Nelson
Nelson
Palmer
Patten
Pearsall
Pierce
Preniqi
Sahiti
Sterr
Stray
Stray
Teets
Theenor
Thueson
Thueson
To

Bib
259
261
262
266
267
268
269
270
271
274
275
276
277
278
279
281
282
283
208
284
285
286
287
288
197
198
289
20
290
291
292

Eagle Fun Run 2019

10K

List by Name - All

Place
Div
3
9
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

-
Q=22 N_2NNZNOMNW T N = -
w

10

Division

Age 46-55
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 11-14
Age 15-17
Age 46-55
Age 15-17
Age 05-10
Age 56+

Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 18-25
Age 18-25
Age 36-45
Age 18-25
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 56+

Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 18-25
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 26-35

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
17 M 1:11:56.634
12 F 1:13:12.442
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
28 F 1:34:16.288
18 F 1:17:27.463
16 M 1:09:36.360
DNS F 00:00.000
5 M 50:16.420
14 M 1:06:01.830
20 M 1:24:46.386
26 F 1:31:19.919
1 F 46:01.917
23 M 1:58:15.021
14 F 1:16:37.212
4 F 54:26.976
DNS F 00:00.000
21 F 1:21:11.967
7 M 51:17.311
2 F 50:39.423
13 F 1:14:54.322
4 M 49:44 514
11 M 1:03:46.868
12 M 1:03:55.872
17 F 1:17:26.350

Gun Time
1:12:01.679
1:13:20.887
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:34:28.625
1:17:34.684
1:09:42.655
00:00.000
50:18.456
1:06:12.377
1:24:56.779
1:31:27.532
46:03.056
2:03:10.663
1:16:43.505
54:32.802
00:00.000
1:21:25.898
51:23.991
50:46.389
1:15:02.218
49:46.668
1:03:50.525
1:03:59.295
1:17:34.936
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
23
22
DNS
13

DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Jessica Toomey
Nicholas Toomey
Jay Valle
Meliss Valle

Ali Walker
Hannah Wall

Rob Wall

AK. Whittaker

Christina Zacarias

Bib
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

Eagle Fun Run 2019

10K

List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 18-25
Age 18-25
Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 46-55

7/6/2019

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
13 M 1:04:03.762
10 F 1:04:01.165
DNS F 00:00.000
5 F 56:41.477
2 M 48:54.121
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:04:05.989

1:04:03.261
00:00.000
56:42.201
48:55.775
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

A.J.
Braydon
Duane
Jared
Bob
Cherie
Ryan
Madeline
Carrie
Nolan
Brynn
oliver
Benjamin
Carson
Drake
Jim
Lauren
Ashlee
Carrie
Justin
Michael
Andrew
Camille
Thomas
Becky
Edith
shelly
Christie
Joan
Michael
Rachel

N NN MNMNDMNMNMNMNMNMNDNMNMNDNMNMNN AR A A A A A A A A
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Ringert
Wade
Gregory
Pitchford
Walker
Wyatt
Collings
Coleman
Smoot
Callahan
Crownover
rodabaugh
Fager
Crockett
Crockett
Davis
Rynhart
Lupu
Gregory
Dusseau
Beauclair
Palfreyman
Coleman
Brodie
Macdonald
Lupu
stirrat
Brodie
Behrend
McMullin
McMullin

Bib
174
207
90
170
209
220
52
47
188
27
59
179
76
56
58
217
184
132
89
68

160
310
23
138
133
196
21
12
143
144

Eagle Fun Run 2019

Full Results - All

Place
Div
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5K

Division

Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 36-45
Age 11-14
Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 15-17
Age 36-45
Age 15-17
Age 15-17
Age 11-14
Age 26-35
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 56+

Age 05-10
Age 18-25
Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 56+

Age 11-14
Age 18-25
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 56+

Age 36-45
Age 15-17

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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17:29.266
18:30.560
19:11.843
20:21.899
20:52.526
21:07.787
21:33.485
21:39.694
21:52.289
21:58.759
22:02.892
22:16.133
22:16.184
22:25.450
22:30.692
22:34.857
23:09.014
23:21.327
23:48.058
23:58.368
24:12.581
24:18.989
24:23.383
25:02.542
25:04.221
25:06.375
26:58.715
27:03.723
27:07.576
27:12.738
27:12.905

Gun Time
17:31.565
18:35.978
19:16.644
20:24.822
20:55.266
21:10.581
21:38.485
22:07.703
22:23.122
22:21.389
22:08.749
22:22.280
22:16.184
22:29.409
22:33.903
22:40.251
23:11.602
23:25.915
23:53.033
24:08.302
24:19.901
24:46.000
24:52.000
25:11.085
25:07.745
25:22.202
27:27.397
27:12.009
27:20.275
27:24.114
27:23.792
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Matthew
Kalea
Tim
Mario
Truman
Marissa
Jana
Carol
Giovanni
Lori
Jacob
Kelly
Emily
Mark
Carol
Marcie
Kirsten
Brant
Ridge
Sam
Greg
Kathryn
Lucy
Penny
JJ
Melisa
Elizabeth
Rhett
Patti
Michael
Talon

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Smoot
Wombles
Wombles
Torres
Smoot
Morley
Murphy
Bedard
Lupu
Burrow
Coleman
Torres
Caldwell
Bedard
Beauclair
Kurcz
Bowns
Massman
White
Palfreyman
Howard
Howard
Morley
Morley
Morley
Cull

Early
Jones
Silvers
White
White

Bib
190
218
219
206
191
149
152

135
24
43

205
25
10

260
18
315
213
164
101
102
148
150
147
60
72
254
186
211
214

Eagle Fun Run 2019

Full Results - All

Place
Div

N
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5K

Division

Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 18-25
Age 56+

Age 46-55
Age 11-14
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 46-55
Age 56+

Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 56+

Age 56+

Age 04 and Under
Age 04 and Under

Age 18-25
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 56+

Age 36-45
Age 11-14

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

18
15
19
20
21
16
17
18
22
19
23
20
21
24
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
25
26
27
29
28
29
30
30
31
32
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27:36.714
27:42.911
27:47.423
27:51.330
28:18.408
28:21.972
28:23.770
28:24.205
28:39.864
28:40.332
28:46.806
28:50.225
28:55.740
29:00.946
29:01.139
29:06.005
29:23.982
29:30.549
30:19.009
30:34.680
30:35.357
30:37.317
30:45.506
30:45.540
30:45.642
30:46.250
30:49.242
30:58.553
31:14.088
31:20.363
31:28.711

Gun Time
28:37.140
28:01.850
28:06.726
28:44.060
28:33.443
29:12.168
28:37.576
28:39.244
28:55.311
29:03.521
28:51.113
29:43.910
29:01.274
29:23.332
29:08.548
29:13.781
29:32.688
29:45.980
30:33.032
31:02.364
30:50.795
30:50.723
31:35.653
31:35.682
31:35.600
31:07.296
31:09.914
31:02.400
31:19.844
31:49.807
32:24.930
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63 Brooke
64 Kaylee
65 jak

66 georgia
67 Michael
68 Sheryl
69 Brooks
70 Benjamin
71 Brandon
72 Jeff

73 Lucille
74 Mike

75 Jordan
76 Ella

77 Alex

78 Gabe

79 Shannon
80 Eden

81 Jennifer
82 Daniel
83 Coraline
84 Amelia
85 Rhonda
86 jamie

87 Samara
88 Dawn
89 Jeanie
90 Christina
91 James
92 melisa
93 John

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Frye
Collings
rodabaugh
rodabaugh
Lupu
Kepping
Crockett
Kauspedas
Brodie
Friday
Reville
Kauspedas
Pitchford
Macdonald
Macdonald
Nicholas
Nicholas
Nicholas
Sharp
BEAUCLAIR

Tilden-Fernandez

Tilden
Pitchford
callahan
Coleman
Coleman
Collings
Wombles
Wombles
rodabaugh
Macdonald

Bib
81
51

176

175

136

121
55

116

120
80
173
120
171
139
137
157
159
156

314

202
201
172
26
48
40
185
215
216
178
140

Eagle Fun Run 2019

Full Results - All

Place
Div
4
4
9
3
10
10
5

- 01T OO WwWwo

5K

Division

Age 18-25
Age 15-17
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 56+

Age 36-45
Age 15-17
Age 11-14
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 36-45

Age 04 and Under

Age 36-45
Age 46-55

Age 04 and Under

Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 11-14
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 05-10

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

31
32
33
33
34
34
35
36
37
38
35
39
36
37
40
41
38
39
40
42
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
43
49
44

=<t = o W e e e e W e 1 =i M 1 i 1 =l 1 B § IOl § =l s Bl 1 (<l B

31:36.201
31:56.126
32:04.334
32:04.375
32:31.957
32:33.447
33:20.480
34:24.474
34:26.496
34:44.722
34:55.932
35:00.502
35:07.014
35:34.608
35:37.417
35:45.355
35:45.878
36:08.953
36:20.670
36:41.210
37:08.347
37:08.417
37:14.909
37:34.356
37:46.334
38:20.107
38:32.959
39:09.827
39:10.665
39:42.589
39:43.748

Gun Time
31:55.028
32:02.718
32:10.974
32:11.100
32:48.570
32:53.252
33:23.454
34:57.122
35:00.502
34:55.833
35:24.702
35:00.502
35:23.658
35:36.946
35:37.417
36:09.317
36:08.945
36:08.953
36:35.940
36:53.548
37:42.513
37:42.209
37:18.994
37:56.605
37:50.645
38:25.758
38:39.249
39:23.819
39:23.770
39:51.078
39:46.323
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Place
OA
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name Last Name

Hannah
Lesa
Kate
Natalie
lincoln
Marshall
Madison
Griffin
Sara
Heather
Lisa

lan

Eli

Jami
Clive
Colleen
Shianna
Daniel
Cheryl
Lucia
Matt
David
Bowen
Gabe
Dave
Chloe
Emily
Chloe
Rick
Emily
Emmersyn

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Smoot
Coleman
Macdonald
Brodie
rodabaugh
Colema
Chamberlin
Guho
Adkins
Greco
Miller
Rushing
Rushing
Rushing
Greeff
Greeff
Fish

Fish

Fish
Guho
Guho
Crockett
Crockett
Coleman
Betts
Betts
Gero
Davis
Davis
Davis
Patton

Bib
189
46
141
22
177
311
32
91

85
146
182
181
183
86
87
79
78
77
92
93
57
54
42
14
13
84
61
63
62
167

Eagle Fun Run 2019

Full Results - All

Place
Div
4
6
3
5
10
11
4
11
3
17
7
12
13
18
6
8
6

sRos~z2
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5K

Division

Age 05-10
Age 46-55
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 56+

Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 46-55
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 46-55
Age 11-14
Age 05-10

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

50
51
52
53
45
46
54
47
55
56
57
48
49
58
50
59
60
51
61
62
52
53
54
55
56
63
64
65
57
66
67

MAZ T2 nZ2=2nmAZnZ2=Z2nmnmn

39:45.983
39:46.077
39:46.287
39:46.627
39:55.915
40:25.405
40:26.161
40:26.978
40:28.494
40:29.535
40:30.013
41:48.686
42:02.760
42:04.824
42:32.032
42:32.122
42:32.893
42:33.528
42:39.279
42:44.075
42:44.392
42:54.483
42:59.331
42:59.590
43:04.901
43:08.233
43:17.436
44:30.942
44:31.653
44:32.341
44:42.127

Gun Time
40:16.759
40:16.592
39:46.287
39:54.883
40:04.120
40:31.531
40:36.710
40:36.783
40:28.494
40:36.033
40:30.013
42:18.082
42:16.713
42:18.971
42:47.956
42:48.314
42:42.304
42:42.738
42:48.851
42:54.068
42:54.598
42:59.799
42:59.331
43:03.038
43:19.841
43:19.773
43:24.558
44:50.021
44:50.017
44:50.652
45:16.137
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

First Name Last Name

Jack
Steve
Laura
Dan
Gradyn
Braelyn
Michael
Amber
EllieClaire
Rebecca
Kipp
Isaac
Grady
Maria
Diana
Tami
Hayden
Terry
Jessica
Charlene
Isabell
Maggie
Laura
Hazel
Lance
Brooke
Richelle
David
Kathy
Charles
Faith

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Carwile
Beauclair
Milburn
Rushing
Patton
Patin
Patton
Patton
Carwile
Johnston
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Marshall
Barbour
Jorgensen
Marshall
McMorrow
Johnson
Eckhardt
Eckhardt
Betts

Betts

Betts
Coleman
White
White
Palfreyman
Palfreyman
Christensen
Christensen

Bib
29

280
180
168
165
169
166
28
111
107
105
104
273
221
256
272
142
106
73
74
17
16
15
45
210
212
162
163
34
35

Eagle Fun Run 2019

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Div
16
7
11
12
17
5
13
5
12
20
1
14
18
21
9
10
12
8
6
22
13
6
23
14
7
6
24
9
11
6
15

Division
Age 05-10
Age 56+
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 05-10

Age 04 and Under

Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 36-45

Age 04 and Under

Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 56+

Age 11-14
Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 46-55
Age 15-17
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 05-10

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

58
59
68
60
61
69
62
70
71
72
63
64
65
73
74
75
66
67
76
77
78
79
80
81
68
82
83
69
84
70
85
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44:44.079
44:51.700
45:14.406
45:29.107
45:31.813
45:33.579
45:34.081
45:35.257
46:08.168
46:14.451
47:11.092
47:17.443
47:18.264
47:43.806
47:43.882
47:44 142
47:45.806
48:01.466
48:13.083
48:15.632
48:35.117
48:52.312
48:52.967
48:53.209
49:28.983
49:31.110
49:37.567
49:42.238
49:44.648
50:48.021
50:48.042

Gun Time
45:11.152
45:08.150
45:20.675
45:58.500
46:08.783
46:10.728
46:11.075
46:09.156
46:36.330
46:42.503
47:37.541
47:44.387
47:44 171
48:13.272
48:14.484
48:14.221
48:15.664
48:19.067
48:39.446
48:36.193
48:35.117
49:04.587
49:04.382
49:04.239
50:30.570
50:31.072
50:33.108
50:43.865
50:43.875
51:23.877
51:23.753
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Place
OA
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

DNS
DNS

First Name
James
Hali
Benjamin
Keath
Ceridwen
Sabrina
Freedom
Madysyn
Viveca
lori
Nicole
Don

Amy
Hanna
Haley
Matthew
Kylee
Kloe
Kaylynn
Megan
Genevieve
Grace
Brinlee
Brooke
Corbyn
Lennox
Miranda
Mandy
Harper
Judy
Kerry

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Christensen
Christensen
Christensen
Lewin
Lewin
Bedard
Macky
Macky
Beall
graber
Beall
Benbrooks
Dusseau
Dusseau
Dusseau
Lancaster
Lancaster
Thomas
Thomas
Kauspedas
Kauspedas
Kauspedas
Collings
Collings
Lambert
Garner
Lambert
Garner
Lambert
Albain
Anson

Bib
37
36
33

263

131
11

264

265

223

242

222

224
65
67
66
126
125

200
199
119
117
118
49
50
122
82
124
83
123

2
3

Eagle Fun Run 2019

Full Results - All

Place
Div
2
16
19
15
25
7
26
17
8
8
9
10
27
5
6
7
18
19
20
21
6
28
20
29
21
22
9
30
7
DNS
DNS

5K

Division

Age 04 and Under

Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 56+

Age 36-45
Age 18-25
Age 18-25
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10

Age 04 and Under

Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 36-45

Age 04 and Under

Age 56+
Age 26-35

7/6/2019

Place

71
86
72
73
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
74
94
95
96
75
97
98
99
100
101
102
76
103
77
78
104
105
106
DNS
DNS

i W W e e o TR 3 = W e e e o e = W e =+ e e e W e+ i 4 Al 1 G

Gender Gender Chip Time

50:48.127
50:48.286
50:48.387
52:25.188
52:26.055
54:19.120
54:28.408
54:29.986
54:40.996
54:41.982
54:42.097
54:53.679
54:59.178
54:59.760
55:00.174
56:14.072
56:15.742
57:39.571
57:40.295
1:01:50.849
1:01:51.038
1:01:51.437
1:02:14.412
1:02:25.963
1:02:51.534
1:03:01.296
1:03:01.421
1:03:09.784
1:03:10.387
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
51:23.835
51:23.421
51:23.982
52:52.054
52:51.962
54:45.192
54:34.940
54:34.982
55:01.374
55:01.233
55:01.091
55:02.993
55:12.543
55:12.315
55:13.119
56:53.757
56:55.707
57:47.711
57:48.436

1:02:24.045

1:02:24.478
1:02:23.783
1:02:57.924
1:03:09.035
1:03:32.206
1:03:42.942
1:03:42.069
1:03:51.278
1:03:51.804

00:00.000

00:00.000

Page 6 of 8



Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name
Jerry Beauclair
Jill Boyle
Chase Chamberlin
Leah Chamberlin
DINAH COLEMAN
John COLEMAN
Barbara Colvin
Tyler Davis
Addilyn Eagans
Dustin Eagans
Tanya Eagans
Kerstin Eckhardt
Ava Gregory
Samantha Guho
Archer Harris

Joel Harris
Karen Harris
Lauren Harris
Kaela Harrison
Laura Hart
Shirley Isreal

Luke Johnston
Micah Johnston
Rachael Johnston
Titus Johnston
Andrew Jorgensen
Juniper Jorgensen
Norah Jorgensen
Addison Lang

Emi Lang
Jonathan Lang

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Eagle Fun Run 2019

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Bib Div Division

6
19
30
31
41
44
53
64
69
70
71
75
88
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
103
108
109
110
112
113
114
115
127
128
129

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Age 56+
Age 36-45
Age 11-14
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 04 and Under
Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 56+
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 04 and Under
Age 04 and Under
Age 36-45
Age 36-45

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=i 1 M M 1 M 1 IO B~ 1 e e M e 1 TRl W # e 1 e Bl 1 B § Il 1 W 1 (i 3 B

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Tegan
Frank
Rebecca
Brittany
Elizabeth
Eric
Dave
Joel
Christian
Diana
Caden
Colt
Lindy
Scott
Darian
Dominic
Patrick

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Lang
Lupu
Migas
Motz
Nelson
Nelson
Nicholas
Nicholas
Palfreyman
Smlatic
Stevens
Stirrat
Stirrat
Stirrat
Torres
Torres
Grimm

Bib
130
134
145
151
153
154
155
158
161
187
192
193
194
195
203
204
313

Eagle Fun Run 2019

Full Results - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Division

Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 56+

Age 56+

Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 36-45
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 36-45

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Eidin s I | B-die s Bl § Wi 1 i 1 Il

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

www.ProRaceTiming.com

A.J.
Braydon
Duane
Jared
Bob
Ryan
Nolan
oliver
Benjamin
Carson
Drake
Jim
Justin
Michael
Andrew
Thomas
Michael
Matthew
Tim
Mario
Truman
Giovanni
Jacob
Mark
Brant
Ridge
Sam
Greg

JJ

Rhett
Michael

Ringert
Wade
Gregory
Pitchford
Walker
Collings
Callahan
rodabaugh
Fager
Crockett
Crockett
Davis
Dusseau
Beauclair
Palfreyman
Brodie
McMullin
Smoot
Wombles
Torres
Smoot
Lupu
Coleman
Bedard
Massman
White
Palfreyman
Howard
Morley
Jones
White

Bib
174
207
90
170
209
52
27
179
76
56
58
217
68

160
23
143
190
219
206
191
135
43
10
315
213
164
101
147
254
211

Eagle Fun Run 2019

Place
Div
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5K

Full Results - Male

Division

Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 36-45
Age 11-14
Age 56+

Age 36-45
Age 15-17
Age 11-14
Age 26-35
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 56+

Age 46-55
Age 56+

Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 46-55
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 56+

Age 18-25
Age 26-35
Age 36-45

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NROMNONROMRNMRNMNNMNNMNN-S & 2 2 2
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17:29.266
18:30.560
19:11.843
20:21.899
20:52.526
21:33.485
21:58.759
22:16.133
22:16.184
22:25.450
22:30.692
22:34.857
23:58.368
24:12.581
24:18.989
25:02.542
27:12.738
27:36.714
27:47.423
27:51.330
28:18.408
28:39.864
28:46.806
29:00.946
29:30.549
30:19.009
30:34.680
30:35.357
30:45.642
30:58.553
31:20.363

Gun Time
17:31.565
18:35.978
19:16.644
20:24.822
20:55.266
21:38.485
22:21.389
22:22.280
22:16.184
22:29.409
22:33.903
22:40.251
24:08.302
24:19.901
24:46.000
25:11.085
27:24.114
28:37.140
28:06.726
28:44.060
28:33.443
28:55.311
28:51.113
29:23.332
29:45.980
30:33.032
31:02.364
30:50.795
31:35.600
31:02.400
31:49.807
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Place
OA
62
65
67
69
70
71
72
74
77
78
82
91
93
98
99
101
105
106
108
111
114
115
116
117
118
122
125
126
128
129
131

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
Talon White

jak rodabaugh
Michael Lupu
Brooks Crockett
Benjamin Kauspedas
Brandon Brodie

Jeff Friday
Mike Kauspedas
Alex Macdonald
Gabe Nicholas
Daniel BEAUCLAIR
James Wombles
John Macdonald
lincoln rodabaugh
Marshall Colema
Griffin Guho

lan Rushing

Eli Rushing
Clive Greeff
Daniel Fish

Matt Guho
David Crockett
Bowen Crockett
Gabe Coleman
Dave Betts

Rick Davis

Jack Carwile
Steve Beauclair
Dan Rushing
Gradyn Patton
Michael Patton

Bib
214
176
136
55
116
120
80
120
137
157
5
216
140
177
311
91
182
181
86
78
93
57
54
42
14
63
29
8
180
168
169

Eagle Fun Run 2019

Place
Div
8

— — —
VWA N;OWWOO O 5 ©

11
11
12
13

11

14

15

16

12

17
13

5K
Full Results - Male

Division

Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 46-55
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 56+

Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 05-10
Age 56+

Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 36-45

7/6/2019

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
32 M 31:28.711
33 M 32:04.334
34 M 32:31.957
35 M 33:20.480
36 M 34:24 474
37 M 34:26.496
38 M 34:44.722
39 M 35:00.502
40 M 35:37.417
41 M 35:45.355
42 M 36:41.210
43 M 39:10.665
44 M 39:43.748
45 M 39:55.915
46 M 40:25.405
47 M 40:26.978
48 M 41:48.686
49 M 42:02.760
50 M 42:32.032
51 M 42:33.528
52 M 42:44.392
53 M 42:54.483
54 M 42:59.331
55 M 42:59.590
56 M 43:04.901
57 M 44:31.653
58 M 44:44.079
59 M 44:51.700
60 M 45:29.107
61 M 45:31.813
62 M 45:34.081

Gun Time
32:24.930
32:10.974
32:48.570
33:23.454
34:57.122
35:00.502
34:55.833
35:00.502
35:37.417
36:09.317
36:53.548
39:23.770
39:46.323
40:04.120
40:31.531
40:36.783
42:18.082
42:16.713
42:47.956
42:42.738
42:54.598
42:59.799
42:59.331
43:03.038
43:19.841
44:50.017
45:11.152
45:08.150
45:58.500
46:08.783
46:11.075
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Place
OA
135
136
137
141
142
149
152
154
156
158
159
167
171
178
180
181

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Kipp
Isaac
Grady
Hayden
Terry
Lance
David
Charles
James
Benjamin
Keath
Don
Matthew
Brinlee
Corbyn
Lennox
Jerry
Chase
John
Tyler
Dustin
Archer
Joel
Luke
Micah
Titus
Andrew
Jonathan
Frank
Eric
Dave

Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Marshall
McMorrow
Coleman
Palfreyman
Christensen
Christensen
Christensen
Lewin
Benbrooks
Lancaster
Collings
Lambert
Garner
Beauclair
Chamberlin
COLEMAN
Davis
Eagans
Harris
Harris
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Jorgensen
Lang

Lupu
Nelson
Nicholas

Bib
107
105
104
272
142
45
162
34
37
33
263
224
126
49
122
82

30
44
64
70
95
96
108
109
112
113
129
134
154
155

Eagle Fun Run 2019

Place
Div
1
14
18
12
8
7
9
6
2
19
15
10
7
20
21
22
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Full Results - Male

Division

Age 04 and Under

Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 56+

Age 46-55
Age 56+

Age 26-35

Age 04 and Under

Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 56+

Age 11-14
Age 46-55
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 36-45

7/6/2019

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
63 M 47:11.092
64 M 47:17.443
65 M 47:18.264
66 M 47:45.806
67 M 48:01.466
68 M 49:28.983
69 M 49:42.238
70 M 50:48.021
71 M 50:48.127
72 M 50:48.387
73 M 52:25.188
74 M 54:53.679
75 M 56:14.072
76 M 1:02:14.412
77 M 1:02:51.534
78 M 1:03:01.296
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000

Gun Time
47:37.541
47:44.387
47:44 171
48:15.664
48:19.067
50:30.570
50:43.865
51:23.877
51:23.835
51:23.982
52:52.054
55:02.993
56:53.757

1:02:57.924

1:03:32.206
1:03:42.942
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Joel
Christian
Caden
Colt
Scott
Dominic
Patrick

Nicholas
Palfreyman
Stevens
Stirrat
Stirrat
Torres
Grimm

Bib
158
161
192
193
195
204
313

Eagle Fun Run 2019

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K
Full Results - Male

Division

Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 11-14
Age 36-45

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

6
8
9
11
17
18
19
23
25
26
27
28
29
31
33
37
38
39
41
43
44
46
47
48
53
54
55
57
58
60
63

Cherie
Madeline
Carrie
Brynn
Lauren
Ashlee
Carrie
Camille
Becky
Edith
shelly
Christie
Joan
Rachel
Kalea
Marissa
Jana
Carol
Lori
Kelly
Emily
Carol
Marcie
Kirsten
Kathryn
Lucy
Penny
Melisa
Elizabeth
Patti
Brooke

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wyatt
Coleman
Smoot
Crownover
Rynhart
Lupu
Gregory
Coleman
Macdonald
Lupu
stirrat
Brodie
Behrend
McMullin
Wombles
Morley
Murphy
Bedard
Burrow
Torres
Caldwell
Beauclair
Kurcz
Bowns
Howard
Morley
Morley
Cull
Early
Silvers
Frye

Bib
220
47
188
59
184
132
89
310
138
133
196
21
12
144
218
149
152

24
205
25

260
18
102
148
150
60
72
186
81

Eagle Fun Run 2019

5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
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Division
Age 26-35
Age 15-17
Age 36-45
Age 15-17
Age 05-10
Age 18-25
Age 36-45
Age 18-25
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 56+
Age 15-17
Age 05-10
Age 18-25
Age 56+
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 56+
Age 46-55
Age 56+
Age 04 and Under
Age 04 and Under
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 56+
Age 18-25

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NN MNDMNDNDMNMNNAA A A A A A A AAA
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26
27
28
29
30
31

F
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21:07.787
21:39.694
21:52.289
22:02.892
23:09.014
23:21.327
23:48.058
24:23.383
25:04.221
25:06.375
26:58.715
27:03.723
27:07.576
27:12.905
27:42.911
28:21.972
28:23.770
28:24.205
28:40.332
28:50.225
28:55.740
29:01.139
29:06.005
29:23.982
30:37.317
30:45.506
30:45.540
30:46.250
30:49.242
31:14.088
31:36.201

Gun Time
21:10.581
22:07.703
22:23.122
22:08.749
23:11.602
23:25.915
23:53.033
24:52.000
25:07.745
25:22.202
27:27.397
27:12.009
27:20.275
27:23.792
28:01.850
29:12.168
28:37.576
28:39.244
29:03.521
29:43.910
29:01.274
29:08.548
29:13.781
29:32.688
30:50.723
31:35.653
31:35.682
31:07.296
31:09.914
31:19.844
31:55.028
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

64
66
68
73
75
76
79
80
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
92
94
95
96
97
100
102
103
104
107
109
110
112
113

Kaylee
georgia
Sheryl
Lucille
Jordan
Ella
Shannon
Eden
Jennifer
Coraline
Amelia
Rhonda
jamie
Samara
Dawn
Jeanie
Christina
melisa
Hannah
Lesa
Kate
Natalie
Madison
Sara
Heather
Lisa
Jami
Colleen
Shianna
Cheryl
Lucia

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Collings
rodabaugh
Kepping
Reville
Pitchford
Macdonald
Nicholas
Nicholas
Sharp

Tilden-Fernandez

Tilden
Pitchford
callahan
Coleman
Coleman
Collings
Wombles
rodabaugh
Smoot
Coleman
Macdonald
Brodie
Chamberlin
Adkins
Greco
Miller
Rushing
Greeff
Fish

Fish

Guho

Bib
51
175
121
173
171
139
159
156
314
202
201
172
26
48
40
185
215
178
189
46
141
22
32

85
146
183
87
79
77
92

Eagle Fun Run 2019

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
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5K

Division

Age 15-17
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 15-17
Age 11-14
Age 36-45

Age 04 and Under

Age 36-45

Age 04 and Under

Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 11-14
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 46-55
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 05-10

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

F
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31:56.126
32:04.375
32:33.447
34:55.932
35:07.014
35:34.608
35:45.878
36:08.953
36:20.670
37:08.347
37:08.417
37:14.909
37:34.356
37:46.334
38:20.107
38:32.959
39:09.827
39:42.589
39:45.983
39:46.077
39:46.287
39:46.627
40:26.161
40:28.494
40:29.535
40:30.013
42:04.824
42:32.122
42:32.893
42:39.279
42:44.075

Gun Time
32:02.718
32:11.100
32:53.252
35:24.702
35:23.658
35:36.946
36:08.945
36:08.953
36:35.940
37:42.513
37:42.209
37:18.994
37:56.605
37:50.645
38:25.758
38:39.249
39:23.819
39:51.078
40:16.759
40:16.592
39:46.287
39:54.883
40:36.710
40:28.494
40:36.033
40:30.013
42:18.971
42:48.314
42:42.304
42:48.851
42:54.068
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Place
OA
119
120
121
123
124
127
130
132
133
134
138
139
140
143
144
145
146
147
148
150
151
153
155
157
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

First Name Last Name

Chloe
Emily
Chloe
Emily
Emmersyn
Laura
Braelyn
Amber
EllieClaire
Rebecca
Maria
Diana
Tami
Jessica
Charlene
Isabell
Maggie
Laura
Hazel
Brooke
Richelle
Kathy
Faith
Hali
Ceridwen
Sabrina
Freedom
Madysyn
Viveca
lori
Nicole

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Betts
Gero
Davis
Davis
Patton
Milburn
Patin
Patton
Carwile
Johnston
Marshall
Barbour
Jorgensen
Johnson
Eckhardt
Eckhardt
Betts
Betts
Betts
White
White
Palfreyman
Christensen
Christensen
Lewin
Bedard
Macky
Macky
Beall
graber
Beall

Bib
13
84
61
62

167

280

165

166
28

111

273

221

256

106
73
74
17
16
15

210

212

163
35
36

131
11

264

265

223

242

222

Eagle Fun Run 2019

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
8
4
9
5
10
11
5
5
12
20
21
9
10
6
22
13
6
23
14
6
24
11
15
16
25
7
26
17
8
8
9

5K

Division

Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 05-10

Age 04 and Under

Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 15-17
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 46-55

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

F
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43:08.233
43:17.436
44:30.942
44:32.341
44:42.127
45:14.406
45:33.579
45:35.257
46:08.168
46:14.451
47:43.806
47:43.882
47:44 142
48:13.083
48:15.632
48:35.117
48:52.312
48:52.967
48:53.209
49:31.110
49:37.567
49:44.648
50:48.042
50:48.286
52:26.055
54:19.120
54:28.408
54:29.986
54:40.996
54:41.982
54:42.097

Gun Time
43:19.773
43:24.558
44:50.021
44:50.652
45:16.137
45:20.675
46:10.728
46:09.156
46:36.330
46:42.503
48:13.272
48:14.484
48:14.221
48:39.446
48:36.193
48:35.117
49:04.587
49:04.382
49:04.239
50:31.072
50:33.108
50:43.875
51:23.753
51:23.421
52:51.962
54:45.192
54:34.940
54:34.982
55:01.374
55:01.233
55:01.091
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Place
OA
168
169
170
172
173
174
175
176
177
179
182
183
184

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Amy
Hanna
Haley
Kylee
Kloe
Kaylynn
Megan
Genevieve
Grace
Brooke
Miranda
Mandy
Harper
Judy
Kerry
Jill

Leah
DINAH
Barbara
Addilyn
Tanya
Kerstin
Ava
Samantha
Karen
Lauren
Kaela
Laura
Shirley
Rachael
Juniper

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Dusseau
Dusseau
Dusseau
Lancaster
Thomas
Thomas
Kauspedas
Kauspedas
Kauspedas
Collings
Lambert
Garner
Lambert
Albain
Anson
Boyle
Chamberlin
COLEMAN
Colvin
Eagans
Eagans
Eckhardt
Gregory
Guho
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Hart

Isreal
Johnston
Jorgensen

Bib
65
67
66

125

200

199

119

117

118
50

124
83

123

19
31
41
53
69
71
75
88
94
97
98
99
100
103
110
114

Eagle Fun Run 2019

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
27
5
6
18
19
20
21
6
28
29
9
30
7
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Division

Age 36-45
Age 18-25
Age 18-25
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10

Age 04 and Under

Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 36-45

Age 04 and Under

Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 26-35

Age 04 and Under

Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 05-10

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F
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54:59.178
54:59.760
55:00.174
56:15.742
57:39.571
57:40.295
1:01:50.849
1:01:51.038
1:01:51.437
1:02:25.963
1:03:01.421
1:03:09.784
1:03:10.387
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
55:12.543
55:12.315
55:13.119
56:55.707
57:47.711
57:48.436

1:02:24.045

1:02:24.478
1:02:23.783
1:03:09.035
1:03:42.069
1:03:51.278
1:03:51.804
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Norah
Addison
Emi
Tegan
Rebecca
Brittany
Elizabeth
Diana
Lindy
Darian

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Jorgensen
Lang
Lang
Lang
Migas
Motz
Nelson
Smlatic
Stirrat
Torres

Bib
115
127
128
130
145
151
153
187
194
203

Eagle Fun Run 2019

5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 04 and Under
Age 04 and Under
Age 36-45

Age 05-10

Age 56+

Age 26-35

Age 56+

Age 26-35

Age 11-14

Age 11-14

7/6/2019

Place

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

L T e e i M O

Gender Gender Chip Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 04 and Under
Age 04 and Under
Age 04 and Under
Age 04 and Under
Age 04 and Under
Age 04 and Under
Age 04 and Under
Age 04 and Under
Age 04 and Under
Age 04 and Under

Age 04 and Under
Age 04 and Under

Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

NOoO O WN

DNS
DNS
DNS

N =
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Gender First Name

F

B T e e e e M

==
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Lucy
Penny
Eden
Coraline
Braelyn
Genevieve
Harper
Lauren
Norah
Addison

Kipp
James

Lauren
Kalea
georgia
Hannah
Natalie
Shianna
Lucia
Chloe
Chloe
Emmersyn
Laura
EllieClaire
Isabell
Hazel
Faith

Hali
Madysyn

Eagle Fun Run 2019

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Morley
Morley
Nicholas
Tilden-Fernandez
Patin
Kauspedas
Lambert
Harris
Jorgensen
Lang

Johnson
Christensen

Rynhart
Wombles
rodabaugh
Smoot
Brodie

Fish

Guho

Betts

Davis
Patton
Milburn
Carwile
Eckhardt
Betts
Christensen
Christensen
Macky

7/6/2019

Bib
148
150
156
202
165
117
123
98
115
127

107
37

184
218
175
189
22
79
92
13
61
167
280
28
74
15
35
36
265

OA Gender Chip Time

Place Place
54 26
55 27
80 39
83 41
130 69
176 101
184 106
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
135 63
156 71
17 5
33 15
66 33
94 50
97 53
110 60
113 62
119 63
121 65
124 67
127 68
133 71
145 78
148 81
155 85
157 86
163 90

30:45.506
30:45.540
36:08.953
37:08.347
45:33.579
1:01:51.038
1:03:10.387
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

47:11.092
50:48.127

23:09.014
27:42.911
32:04.375
39:45.983
39:46.627
42:32.893
42:44.075
43:08.233
44:30.942
44:42.127
45:14.406
46:08.168
48:35.117
48:53.209
50:48.042
50:48.286
54:29.986

Gun Time
31:35.653
31:35.682
36:08.953
37:42.513
46:10.728

1:02:24.478

1:03:51.804
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

47:37.541
51:23.835

23:11.602
28:01.850
32:11.100
40:16.759
39:54.883
42:42.304
42:54.068
43:19.773
44:50.021
45:16.137
45:20.675
46:36.330
48:35.117
49:04.239
51:23.753
51:23.421
54:34.982
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Division

Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10

Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
18
19
20
21
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

_ A A A A
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Eagle Fun Run 2019

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

B e
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Kylee
Kloe
Kaylynn
Megan
Addilyn
Kerstin
Ava
Juniper
Tegan

Drake
Thomas
Truman
Sam
Brooks
Benjamin
Gabe
James
John
lincoln
Griffin
lan

Eli
Bowen
Gabe
Jack
Gradyn
Grady
Benjamin
Brinlee
Corbyn

Bib
Lancaster 125
Thomas 200
Thomas 199
Kauspedas 119
Eagans 69
Eckhardt 75
Gregory 88
Jorgensen 114
Lang 130
Crockett 58
Brodie 23
Smoot 191
Palfreyman 164
Crockett 55
Kauspedas 116
Nicholas 157
Wombles 216
Macdonald 140
rodabaugh 177
Guho 91
Rushing 182
Rushing 181
Crockett 54
Coleman 42
Carwile 29
Patton 168
Johnson 104
Christensen 33
Collings 49
Lambert 122

7/6/2019

Place

OA
172
173
174
175
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

15
24
36
51
69
70
78
91
93
98
101
105
106
116
117
125
129
137
158
178
180

Place

Gender Chip Time

97

98

99
100
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

11
16
21
27
35
36
41
43
44
45
47
48
49
54
55
58
61
65
72
76
77

56:15.742
57:39.571
57:40.295
1:01:50.849
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:30.692
25:02.542
28:18.408
30:34.680
33:20.480
34:24.474
35:45.355
39:10.665
39:43.748
39:55.915
40:26.978
41:48.686
42:02.760
42:59.331
42:59.590
44:44.079
45:31.813
47:18.264
50:48.387
1:02:14.412
1:02:51.534

Gun Time
56:55.707
57:47.711
57:48.436

1:02:24.045
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:33.903
25:11.085
28:33.443
31:02.364
33:23.454
34:57.122
36:09.317
39:23.770
39:46.323
40:04.120
40:36.783
42:18.082
42:16.713
42:59.331
43:03.038
45:11.152
46:08.783
47:44 171
51:23.982
1:02:57.924
1:03:32.206
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Division

Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 05-10

Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14

Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 11-14

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
22

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

OOk WN -

DNS
DNS
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DNS

Eagle Fun Run 2019

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

===

B e B B
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Lennox
Archer
Micah
Titus
Joel
Christian
Colt

Ella
Samara
Kate
Madison
Emily
Maggie
Lindy
Darian

AJ.
Braydon
Jared
oliver
Carson
Andrew
Giovanni
Ridge
Talon
jak
Michael
Marshall
Hayden
Chase

Garner
Harris
Johnston
Johnston
Nicholas
Palfreyman
Stirrat

Macdonald
Coleman
Macdonald
Chamberlin
Davis

Betts
Stirrat
Torres

Ringert
Wade
Pitchford
rodabaugh
Crockett
Palfreyman
Lupu
White
White
rodabaugh
Lupu
Colema
Marshall
Chamberlin

7/6/2019

Bib OA Gender Chip Time

Place Place
82 181 78
95 DNS DNS
109 DNS DNS
112 DNS DNS
158 DNS DNS
161 DNS DNS
193 DNS DNS
139 76 37
48 87 45
141 96 52
32 100 54
62 123 66
17 146 79
194 DNS DNS
203 DNS DNS
174 1 1
207 2 2
170 4 4
179 12 8
56 14 10
160 22 15
135 40 22
213 50 26
214 62 32
176 65 33
136 67 34
311 99 46
272 141 66
30 DNS DNS

1:03:01.296
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

35:34.608
37:46.334
39:46.287
40:26.161
44:32.341
48:52.312
00:00.000
00:00.000

17:29.266
18:30.560
20:21.899
22:16.133
22:25.450
24:18.989
28:39.864
30:19.009
31:28.711
32:04.334
32:31.957
40:25.405
47:45.806
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:03:42.942
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

35:36.946
37:50.645
39:46.287
40:36.710
44:50.652
49:04.587
00:00.000
00:00.000

17:31.565
18:35.978
20:24.822
22:22.280
22:29.409
24:46.000
28:55.311
30:33.032
32:24.930
32:10.974
32:48.570
40:31.531
48:15.664
00:00.000

Page 3 of 9



Division
Age 11-14
Age 11-14

Age 15-17
Age 15-17
Age 15-17
Age 15-17
Age 15-17
Age 15-17

Age 15-17

Age 18-25
Age 18-25
Age 18-25
Age 18-25
Age 18-25
Age 18-25

Age 18-25

Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
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Eagle Fun Run 2019

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

M
M
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Caden
Dominic

Madeline
Brynn
Rachel
Kaylee
Jordan
Brooke

Nolan

Ashlee
Camille
Marissa
Brooke
Hanna
Haley

JJ

Cherie
Christie
Amelia
Sara
Emily
Amber
Jessica
Sabrina
Viveca
Miranda

Stevens
Torres

Coleman
Crownover
McMullin
Collings
Pitchford
White

Callahan

Lupu
Coleman
Morley
Frye
Dusseau
Dusseau

Morley

Wyatt
Brodie
Tilden
Adkins
Gero
Patton
Johnson
Bedard
Beall
Lambert

7/6/2019

Bib OA Gender Chip Time

Place Place

192 DNS DNS

204 DNS DNS
47 8 2
59 11 4
144 31 14
51 64 32
171 75 36
210 150 82
27 10 7
132 18 6
310 23 8
149 37 16
81 63 31
67 169 95
66 170 96
147 56 29
220 6 1
21 28 12
201 84 42
1 102 55
84 120 64
166 132 70
106 143 76
11 161 88
223 164 91
124 182 104

00:00.000
00:00.000

21:39.694
22:02.892
27:12.905
31:56.126
35:07.014
49:31.110

21:58.759

23:21.327
24:23.383
28:21.972
31:36.201
54:59.760
55:00.174

30:45.642

21:07.787
27:03.723
37:08.417
40:28.494
43:17.436
45:35.257
48:13.083
54:19.120
54:40.996

1:03:01.421

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:07.703
22:08.749
27:23.792
32:02.718
35:23.658
50:31.072

22:21.389

23:25.915
24:52.000
29:12.168
31:55.028
55:12.315
55:13.119

31:35.600

21:10.581
27:12.009
37:42.209
40:28.494
43:24.558
46:09.156
48:39.446
54:45.192
55:01.374
1:03:42.069
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Division

Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35

Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 26-35

Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
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Eagle Fun Run 2019

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F
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Kerry
Barbara
Tanya
Samantha
Karen
Kaela
Rachael
Brittany
Diana

Benjamin
Rhett
Brandon
Matt
David
Charles
Matthew
Tyler
Dustin
Luke

Carrie
Carrie
Becky
Edith
shelly
Kelly
Emily
Melisa
Elizabeth
Sheryl

Anson
Colvin
Eagans
Guho
Harris
Harrison
Johnston
Motz
Smiatic

Fager
Jones
Brodie
Guho
Crockett
Christensen
Lancaster
Davis
Eagans
Johnston

Smoot
Gregory
Macdonald
Lupu
stirrat
Torres
Caldwell
Cull

Early

Kepping

7/6/2019

Bib
3
53
71
94
97
99
110
151
187

76
254
120

93

57

34
126

64

70
108

188
89
138
133
196
205
25
60
72
121

OA Gender Chip Time

Place Place
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
13 9
59 30
71 37
114 52
115 53
154 70
171 75
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
9 3
19 7
25 9
26 10
27 11
43 20
44 21
57 28
58 29
68 34

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:16.184
30:58.553
34:26.496
42:44.392
42:54.483
50:48.021
56:14.072
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:52.289
23:48.058
25:04.221
25:06.375
26:58.715
28:50.225
28:55.740
30:46.250
30:49.242
32:33.447

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:16.184
31:02.400
35:00.502
42:54.598
42:59.799
51:23.877
56:53.757
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:23.122
23:53.033
25:07.745
25:22.202
27:27.397
29:43.910
29:01.274
31:07.296
31:09.914
32:53.252
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Division

Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45

Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
DNS
DNS

O~NO O WN -

Eagle Fun Run 2019

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

MM T T T TTTTTTTTTTT™T T T T

==L

Shannon
Jennifer
jamie
Dawn
Christina
melisa
Heather
Jami
Cheryl
Rebecca
Maria
Charlene
Laura
Richelle
Ceridwen
Freedom
Amy
Grace
Brooke
Mandy
Jill

Emi

Duane
Ryan
Michael
Matthew
Tim
Mario
Jacob
Michael

Nicholas
Sharp
callahan
Coleman
Wombles
rodabaugh
Greco
Rushing
Fish
Johnston
Marshall
Eckhardt
Betts
White
Lewin
Macky
Dusseau
Kauspedas
Collings
Garner
Boyle
Lang

Gregory
Collings
McMullin
Smoot
Wombles
Torres
Coleman
White

7/6/2019

Bib
159
314
26
40
215
178
85
183
77
111
273
73
16
212
131
264
65
118
50
83
19
128

90

52

143
190
219
206
43
211

OA Gender Chip Time

Place Place
79 38
81 40
86 44
88 46
90 48
92 49
103 56
107 58
112 61
134 72
138 73
144 77
147 80
151 83
160 87
162 89
168 94
177 102
179 103
183 105
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

3 3
7 6
30 17
32 18
34 19
35 20
42 23
61 31

35:45.878
36:20.670
37:34.356
38:20.107
39:09.827
39:42.589
40:29.535
42:04.824
42:39.279
46:14.451
47:43.806
48:15.632
48:52.967
49:37.567
52:26.055
54:28.408
54:59.178
1:01:51.437
1:02:25.963
1:03:09.784
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:11.843
21:33.485
27:12.738
27:36.714
27:47.423
27:51.330
28:46.806
31:20.363

Gun Time
36:08.945
36:35.940
37:56.605
38:25.758
39:23.819
39:51.078
40:36.033
42:18.971
42:48.851
46:42.503
48:13.272
48:36.193
49:04.382
50:33.108
52:51.962
54:34.940
55:12.543

1:02:23.783

1:03:09.035
1:03:51.278
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:16.644
21:38.485
27:24.114
28:37.140
28:06.726
28:44.060
28:51.113
31:49.807
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Division

Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45

Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55

Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O oO~NOO O WN -~

DNS
DNS
DNS

—_

Eagle Fun Run 2019

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=TS EEEEEEEEELELEL

B e e e e e R B 0

g

Mike
Alex
Daniel
Dan
Michael
Isaac
Keath
Joel
Andrew
Jonathan
Frank
Dave
Scott
Patrick

Carol
Lori
Carol
Kirsten
Rhonda
Lesa
Lisa
lori
Nicole
Leah
DINAH
Laura

Justin
Brant
Jeff

Kauspedas
Macdonald
Fish
Rushing
Patton
Johnson
Lewin
Harris
Jorgensen
Lang

Lupu
Nicholas
Stirrat
Grimm

Bedard
Burrow
Beauclair
Bowns
Pitchford
Coleman
Miller
graber
Beall
Chamberlin
COLEMAN
Hart

Dusseau
Massman
Friday

7/6/2019

Bib
120
137
78
180
169
105
263
96
113
129
134
155
195
313

9
24
4
18
172
46
146
242
222
31
41
100

68
315
80

OA Gender Chip Time

Place Place
74 39
77 40
111 51
128 60
131 62
136 64
159 73
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
39 18
41 19
46 22
48 24
85 43
95 51
104 57
165 92
166 93
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
20 13
49 25
72 38

35:00.502
35:37.417
42:33.528
45:29.107
45:34.081
47:17.443
52:25.188
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:24.205
28:40.332
29:01.139
29:23.982
37:14.909
39:46.077
40:30.013
54:41.982
54:42.097
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

23:58.368
29:30.549
34:44.722

Gun Time
35:00.502
35:37.417
42:42.738
45:58.500
46:11.075
47:44.387
52:52.054
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:39.244
29:03.521
29:08.548
29:32.688
37:18.994
40:16.592
40:30.013
55:01.233
55:01.091
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

24:08.302
29:45.980
34:55.833
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Division

Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55

Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+

Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Eagle Fun Run 2019
5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

M

M
M
M
M

B e e e e e R M

==L

Daniel
Dave
Rick
Lance
John

Joan
Jana
Marcie
Kathryn
Patti
Lucille
Jeanie
Colleen
Diana
Tami
Kathy
Judy
Shirley
Rebecca
Elizabeth

Bob
Jim
Michael
Mark
Greg
Clive
Steve
Terry
David

BEAUCLAIR
Betts

Davis
Coleman
COLEMAN

Behrend
Murphy
Kurcz
Howard
Silvers
Reville
Collings
Greeff
Barbour
Jorgensen
Palfreyman
Albain
Isreal
Migas
Nelson

Walker
Davis
Beauclair
Bedard
Howard
Greeff
Beauclair
McMorrow
Palfreyman

7/6/2019

Bib
5
14
63
45
44

12
152
260
102
186
173
185

87
221
256
163

2
103
145
153

209
217
7
10
101
86
8
142
162

OA Gender Chip Time

Place Place
82 42
118 56
122 57
149 68
DNS DNS
29 13
38 17
47 23
53 25
60 30
73 35
89 47
109 59
139 74
140 75
153 84
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
5 5
16 12
21 14
45 24
52 28
108 50
126 59
142 67
152 69

36:41.210
43:04.901
44:31.653
49:28.983
00:00.000

27:07.576
28:23.770
29:06.005
30:37.317
31:14.088
34:55.932
38:32.959
42:32.122
47:43.882
47:44.142
49:44.648
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

20:52.526
22:34.857
24:12.581
29:00.946
30:35.357
42:32.032
44:51.700
48:01.466
49:42.238

Gun Time
36:53.548
43:19.841
44:50.017
50:30.570
00:00.000

27:20.275
28:37.576
29:13.781
30:50.723
31:19.844
35:24.702
38:39.249
42:48.314
48:14.484
48:14.221
50:43.875
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

20:55.266
22:40.251
24:19.901
29:23.332
30:50.795
42:47.956
45:08.150
48:19.067
50:43.865
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Eagle Fun Run 2019
5K
Group Results

Place Place

Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 56+ 10 M Don Benbrooks 224 167 74 54:53.679  55:02.993
Age 56+ DNS M Jerry Beauclair 6 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 56+ DNS M Eric Nelson 154 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 7/6/2019 Page 9 of 9



Place
OA
102

DNS
DNS
139
166
164
46
82
DNS
21
126
39
45
161
29
167
119
118
148
147
146
48
DNS
71
28
97
24
41
44
86
10

First Name Last Name

Sara
Judy
Kerry
Diana
Nicole
Viveca
Carol
Daniel
Jerry
Michael
Steve
Carol
Mark
Sabrina
Joan
Don
Chloe
Dave
Hazel
Laura
Maggie
Kirsten
Jill
Brandon
Christie
Natalie
Thomas
Lori
Emily
jamie
Nolan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adkins
Albain
Anson
Barbour
Beall
Beall
Beauclair
BEAUCLAIR
Beauclair
Beauclair
Beauclair
Bedard
Bedard
Bedard
Behrend
Benbrooks
Betts
Betts
Betts
Betts
Betts
Bowns
Boyle
Brodie
Brodie
Brodie
Brodie
Burrow
Caldwell
callahan
Callahan

Bib

221
222
223

oo ~NO O,

11
12
224
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
120
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Eagle Fun Run 2019

List by Name - All

Place
Div
3
DNS
DNS

O
ANRARaAaNWZAWoOoO o
w

N =~ —
W hO® o

O

DNS

NN DNO-, W

=
w

5K

Division

Age 26-35
Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 56+

Age 46-55
Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 56+

Age 56+

Age 56+

Age 46-55
Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 56+

Age 56+

Age 05-10
Age 46-55
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 11-14
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 15-17

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

55
DNS
DNS

74

93

91

22

42
DNS

14

59

18

24

88

13

74

63

56

81

80

79

24
DNS

37

12

53

16

19

21

44

7

=< M M = 1 e e W e 1 e e i 1 =i M 1 i 1 <l e M W e 1 e o M o

40:28.494
00:00.000
00:00.000
47:43.882
54:42.097
54:40.996
29:01.139
36:41.210
00:00.000
24:12.581
44:51.700
28:24.205
29:00.946
54:19.120
27:07.576
54:53.679
43:08.233
43:04.901
48:53.209
48:52.967
48:52.312
29:23.982
00:00.000
34:26.496
27:03.723
39:46.627
25:02.542
28:40.332
28:55.740
37:34.356
21:58.759

Gun Time
40:28.494
00:00.000
00:00.000
48:14.484
55:01.091
55:01.374
29:08.548
36:53.548
00:00.000
24:19.901
45:08.150
28:39.244
29:23.332
54:45.192
27:20.275
55:02.993
43:19.773
43:19.841
49:04.239
49:04.382
49:04.587
29:32.688
00:00.000
35:00.502
27:12.009
39:54.883
25:11.085
29:03.521
29:01.274
37:56.605
22:21.389
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Place
OA
133
125

DNS
DNS
100
158
154
155
157
156
99
23
88
DNS
117
42
DNS
149
95

87
178
179
89
64

DNS
116
69
14
115

First Name Last Name

EllieClaire
Jack
Chase
Leah
Madison
Benjamin
Charles
Faith
Hali
James
Marshall
Camille
Dawn
DINAH
Gabe
Jacob
John
Lance
Lesa
Madeline
Samara
Brinlee
Brooke
Jeanie
Kaylee
Ryan
Barbara
Bowen
Brooks
Carson
David

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Carwile
Carwile
Chamberlin
Chamberlin
Chamberlin
Christensen
Christensen
Christensen
Christensen
Christensen
Colema
Coleman
Coleman
COLEMAN
Coleman
Coleman
COLEMAN
Coleman
Coleman
Coleman
Coleman
Collings
Collings
Collings
Collings
Collings
Colvin
Crockett
Crockett
Crockett
Crockett

Bib
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

311
310

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
185
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Eagle Fun Run 2019

5K

List by Name - All

Place

Div
12
16

DNS
DNS
4
19
6
15
16
2
11
2
14

7

DNS
14

Division
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 46-55
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 04 and Under
Age 11-14
Age 18-25
Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 46-55
Age 15-17
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 56+
Age 15-17
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 26-35

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

71
58
DNS
DNS
54
72
70
85
86
71
46
8
46
DNS
55
23
DNS
68
51
2
45
76
103
47
32
6
DNS
54
35
10
53

== § B=n s B s B 1 =i 1 i & e Bl B i 1 =i i § e § B § =Gl

46:08.168
44:44.079
00:00.000
00:00.000
40:26.161
50:48.387
50:48.021
50:48.042
50:48.286
50:48.127
40:25.405
24:23.383
38:20.107
00:00.000
42:59.590
28:46.806
00:00.000
49:28.983
39:46.077
21:39.694
37:46.334
1:02:14.412
1:02:25.963
38:32.959
31:56.126
21:33.485
00:00.000
42:59.331
33:20.480
22:25.450
42:54.483

Gun Time
46:36.330
45:11.152
00:00.000
00:00.000
40:36.710
51:23.982
51:23.877
51:23.753
51:23.421
51:23.835
40:31.531
24:52.000
38:25.758
00:00.000
43:03.038
28:51.113
00:00.000
50:30.570
40:16.592
22:07.703
37:50.645

1:02:57.924

1:03:09.035
38:39.249
32:02.718
21:38.485
00:00.000
42:59.331
33:23.454
22:29.409
42:59.799
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Place
OA
15
11
57
121
123
16
122
DNS
168
170
169
20
DNS
DNS
DNS
58
144
145
DNS
13
112
111
110
72
63
181
183
120
165
103
108

First Name Last Name

Drake
Brynn
Melisa
Chloe
Emily
Jim
Rick
Tyler
Amy
Haley
Hanna
Justin
Addilyn
Dustin
Tanya
Elizabeth
Charlene
Isabell
Kerstin
Benjamin
Cheryl
Daniel
Shianna
Jeff
Brooke
Lennox
Mandy
Emily
lori
Heather
Clive

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Crockett

Crownover

Cull
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Dusseau
Dusseau
Dusseau
Dusseau
Eagans
Eagans
Eagans
Early
Eckhardt
Eckhardt
Eckhardt
Fager
Fish
Fish
Fish
Friday
Frye
Garner
Garner
Gero
graber
Greco
Greeff

Bib
58
59
60
61
62

217
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

242
85
86

Eagle Fun Run 2019
List by Name - All

Place

Div

-
~ooNZovowooN -

w

5K

Division

Age 05-10
Age 15-17
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 56+

Age 46-55
Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 18-25
Age 18-25
Age 46-55
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 46-55
Age 18-25
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 36-45
Age 56+

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

11
4
28
65
66
12
57
DNS
94
96
95
13
DNS
DNS
DNS
29
77
78
DNS
9
61
51
60
38
31
78
105
64
92
56
50

M

F
F
F
F
M
M
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
M

22:30.692
22:02.892
30:46.250
44:30.942
44:32.341
22:34.857
44:31.653
00:00.000
54:59.178
55:00.174
54:59.760
23:58.368
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
30:49.242
48:15.632
48:35.117
00:00.000
22:16.184
42:39.279
42:33.528
42:32.893
34:44.722
31:36.201
1:03:01.296
1:03:09.784
43:17.436
54:41.982
40:29.535
42:32.032

Gun Time
22:33.903
22:08.749
31:07.296
44:50.021
44:50.652
22:40.251
44:50.017
00:00.000
55:12.543
55:13.119
55:12.315
24:08.302
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
31:09.914
48:36.193
48:35.117
00:00.000
22:16.184
42:48.851
42:42.738
42:42.304
34:55.833
31:55.028

1:03:42.942

1:03:51.278
43:24.558
55:01.233
40:36.033
42:47.956
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Place
OA
109

DNS
19

DNS
101
113
114

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

52
53

DNS
137
136
143
135

DNS

DNS

DNS
134

DNS

59

DNS

DNS

DNS

First Name Last Name

Colleen
Ava
Carrie
Duane
Patrick
Griffin
Lucia
Matt
Samantha
Archer
Joel
Karen
Lauren
Kaela
Laura
Greg
Kathryn
Shirley
Grady
Isaac
Jessica
Kipp
Luke
Micah
Rachael
Rebecca
Titus
Rhett
Andrew
Juniper
Norah

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Greeff
Gregory
Gregory
Gregory
Grimm
Guho
Guho
Guho
Guho
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Hart
Howard
Howard
Isreal
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Jones
Jorgensen
Jorgensen
Jorgensen

Eagle Fun Run 2019

5K

List by Name - All

Place

Bib Div Division

87
88
89
90
313
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
254
113
114
115

8
DNS
2
1
DNS
11
7
4
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
18
14

DNS
DNS
DNS
20
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

Age 56+
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 04 and Under
Age 26-35
Age 46-55
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 56+
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 26-35
Age 04 and Under
Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 04 and Under

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

59
DNS
7
3
DNS
47
62
52
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
28
25
DNS
65
64
76
63
DNS
DNS
DNS
72
DNS
30
DNS
DNS
DNS

MMZZEZETNMNMEEENEENNE NI NINEENENEZZ N

42:32.122
00:00.000
23:48.058
19:11.843
00:00.000
40:26.978
42:44.075
42:44.392
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
30:35.357
30:37.317
00:00.000
47:18.264
47:17.443
48:13.083
47:11.092
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
46:14.451
00:00.000
30:58.553
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
42:48.314
00:00.000
23:53.033
19:16.644
00:00.000
40:36.783
42:54.068
42:54.598
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
30:50.795
30:50.723
00:00.000
47:44 171
47:44.387
48:39.446
47:37.541
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
46:42.503
00:00.000
31:02.400
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA
140
70
176
177
175
74
68
47
180
184
182
172
171
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
160
159
18
26
DNS
40
67
77
25
76
93
96
162
163

First Name Last Name

Tami
Benjamin
Genevieve
Grace
Megan
Mike
Sheryl
Marcie
Corbyn
Harper
Miranda
Kylee
Matthew
Addison
Emi
Jonathan
Tegan
Ceridwen
Keath
Ashlee
Edith
Frank
Giovanni
Michael
Alex
Becky
Ella

John
Kate
Freedom
Madysyn

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Jorgensen
Kauspedas
Kauspedas
Kauspedas
Kauspedas
Kauspedas
Kepping
Kurcz
Lambert
Lambert
Lambert
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lang

Lang

Lang

Lang
Lewin
Lewin
Lupu

Lupu

Lupu

Lupu

Lupu
Macdonald
Macdonald
Macdonald
Macdonald
Macdonald
Macky
Macky

Bib
256
116
117
118
119
120
121
260
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
263
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
264
265

Eagle Fun Run 2019
List by Name - All

Place

Div
10
6
6
28
21
9
10
3
21
7
9
18
7
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
25
15

DNS

5K

Division
Age 56+
Age 05-10

Age 04 and Under

Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 05-10

Age 04 and Under

Age 26-35
Age 05-10
Age 26-35

Age 04 and Under

Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 18-25
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 36-45
Age 05-10

7/6/2019

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

75
36
101
102
100
39
34
23
77
106
104
97
75
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
87
73

10
DNS
22
34
40

37
44
52
89
90

F

M
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
M
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
F

47:44.142
34:24.474
1:01:51.038
1:01:51.437
1:01:50.849
35:00.502
32:33.447
29:06.005
1:02:51.534
1:03:10.387
1:03:01.421
56:15.742
56:14.072
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
52:26.055
52:25.188
23:21.327
25:06.375
00:00.000
28:39.864
32:31.957
35:37.417
25:04.221
35:34.608
39:43.748
39:46.287
54:28.408
54:29.986

Gun Time
48:14.221
34:57.122

1:02:24.478

1:02:23.783
1:02:24.045
35:00.502
32:53.252
29:13.781
1:03:32.206
1:03:51.804
1:03:42.069
56:55.707
56:53.757
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
52:51.962
52:52.054
23:25.915
25:22.202
00:00.000
28:55.311
32:48.570
35:37.417
25:07.745
35:36.946
39:46.323
39:46.287
54:34.940
54:34.982
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Place
OA
141
138
49
142

30
31
DNS
127
104
56
54
37
55
DNS
38
DNS
DNS
DNS
80
78
DNS
79
22
DNS
152
153
51
130
132
124
129

First Name Last Name

Hayden
Maria
Brant
Terry
Michael
Rachel
Rebecca
Laura
Lisa

JJ

Lucy
Marissa
Penny
Brittany
Jana
Elizabeth
Eric
Dave
Eden
Gabe
Joel
Shannon
Andrew
Christian
David
Kathy
Sam
Braelyn
Amber
Emmersyn
Gradyn

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Marshall
Marshall
Massman
McMorrow
McMullin
McMullin
Migas
Milburn
Miller
Morley
Morley
Morley
Morley
Motz
Murphy
Nelson
Nelson
Nicholas
Nicholas
Nicholas
Nicholas
Nicholas
Palfreyman
Palfreyman
Palfreyman
Palfreyman
Palfreyman
Patin
Patton
Patton
Patton

Bib
272
273
315
142
143
144
145
280
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Eagle Fun Run 2019

5K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
12  Age 11-14
21  Age 36-45
2 Age 46-55
8 Age 56+
3 Age 36-45
3 Age 15-17
DNS Age 56+
11 Age 05-10
7  Age 46-55
1 Age 18-25
1 Age 04 and Under
3 Age 18-25
2 Age 04 and Under
DNS Age 26-35
2  Age 56+
DNS Age 56+
DNS Age 56+
DNS Age 36-45
3  Age 04 and Under
7 Age 05-10
DNS Age 05-10
11 Age 36-45
5 Age11-14
DNS Age 05-10
9 Age 56+
11 Age 56+
4  Age 05-10
5 Age 04 and Under
5 Age 26-35
10 Age 05-10
17  Age 05-10
7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

66
73
25
67
17
14
DNS
68
57
29
26
16
27
DNS
17
DNS
DNS
DNS
39
41
DNS
38
15
DNS
69
84
27
69
70
67
61

=lin 1 B s B £ =l 1 Bl 1 Il » B & e M W # e 1 e Bl 1 B 1 i 1 i s ==l s

47:45.806
47:43.806
29:30.549
48:01.466
27:12.738
27:12.905
00:00.000
45:14.406
40:30.013
30:45.642
30:45.506
28:21.972
30:45.540
00:00.000
28:23.770
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
36:08.953
35:45.355
00:00.000
35:45.878
24:18.989
00:00.000
49:42.238
49:44.648
30:34.680
45:33.579
45:35.257
44:42.127
45:31.813

Gun Time
48:15.664
48:13.272
29:45.980
48:19.067
27:24.114
27:23.792
00:00.000
45:20.675
40:30.013
31:35.600
31:35.653
29:12.168
31:35.682
00:00.000
28:37.576
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
36:08.953
36:09.317
00:00.000
36:08.945
24:46.000
00:00.000
50:43.865
50:43.875
31:02.364
46:10.728
46:09.156
45:16.137
46:08.783
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Place
OA
131

75
85
73

66
65
98
92
12
128
106
105
107
17
81
60
DNS

94
32
36
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
27
174
173
84

First Name Last Name

Michael
Jared
Jordan
Rhonda
Lucille
A.J.
georgia
jak
lincoln
melisa
oliver
Dan

Eli

lan
Jami
Lauren
Jennifer
Patti
Diana
Carrie
Hannah
Matthew
Truman
Caden
Colt
Lindy
Scott
shelly
Kaylynn
Kloe
Amelia

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Patton
Pitchford
Pitchford
Pitchford
Reville
Ringert
rodabaugh
rodabaugh
rodabaugh
rodabaugh
rodabaugh
Rushing
Rushing
Rushing
Rushing
Rynhart
Sharp
Silvers
Smlatic
Smoot
Smoot
Smoot
Smoot
Stevens
Stirrat
Stirrat
Stirrat
stirrat
Thomas
Thomas
Tilden

Bib
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
314
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
199
200
201

Eagle Fun Run 2019

List by Name - All

Place
Div

- =
(A)mo@wlm(ﬂ(ﬂl\)w

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
5
20
19
2

5K

Division

Age 36-45
Age 11-14
Age 15-17
Age 46-55
Age 56+

Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 11-14
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 56+

Age 26-35
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 05-10
Age 11-14
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 26-35

7/6/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

62
4
36
43
35
1
33
33
45
49
8
60
49
48
58
5
40
30
DNS
3
50
18
21
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
11
99
98
42

TTmTTHMEZE N2 amnanESE22nE2nEnanS

45:34.081
20:21.899
35:07.014
37:14.909
34:55.932
17:29.266
32:04.375
32:04.334
39:55.915
39:42.589
22:16.133
45:29.107
42:02.760
41:48.686
42:04.824
23:09.014
36:20.670
31:14.088
00:00.000
21:52.289
39:45.983
27:36.714
28:18.408
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
26:58.715
57:40.295
57:39.571
37:08.417

Gun Time
46:11.075
20:24.822
35:23.658
37:18.994
35:24.702
17:31.565
32:11.100
32:10.974
40:04.120
39:51.078
22:22.280
45:58.500
42:16.713
42:18.082
42:18.971
23:11.602
36:35.940
31:19.844
00:00.000
22:23.122
40:16.759
28:37.140
28:33.443
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
27:27.397
57:48.436
57:47.711
37:42.209
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Place
OA
83
DNS
DNS
43
35

150
61
151
50
62
90
91
33
34

First Name Last Name

Coraline
Darian
Dominic
Kelly
Mario
Braydon
Bob
Brooke
Michael
Richelle
Ridge
Talon
Christina
James
Kalea
Tim
Cherie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Tilden-Fernandez
Torres
Torres
Torres
Torres
Wade
Walker
White
White
White
White
White
Wombles
Wombles
Wombles
Wombles
Wyatt

Bib
202
203
204
205
206
207
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
218
219
220

Eagle Fun Run 2019

5K

List by Name - All

Place

Div
4
DNS
DNS

Sdo~NRoosaoo

O N

Division
Age 04 and Under
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 11-14
Age 56+
Age 15-17
Age 36-45
Age 36-45
Age 11-14
Age 11-14
Age 36-45
Age 05-10
Age 05-10
Age 36-45
Age 26-35

7/6/2019

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

41
DNS
DNS

20

20

2
5

82

31

83

26

32

48

43

15

19

1

U s I | Gl s Bl | Bl 1 <Gl s B

37:08.347
00:00.000
00:00.000
28:50.225
27:51.330
18:30.560
20:52.526
49:31.110
31:20.363
49:37.567
30:19.009
31:28.711
39:09.827
39:10.665
27:42.911
27:47.423
21:07.787

Gun Time

37:42.513
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:43.910
28:44.060
18:35.978
20:55.266
50:31.072
31:49.807
50:33.108
30:33.032
32:24.930
39:23.819
39:23.770
28:01.850
28:06.726
21:10.581
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